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	Family Reference Number [OF use only] 
	


	REFERRED FAMILY MEMBER’S DETAILS

	Name
	

	Date of birth
	

	Position in family
	Mother
	Father
	Adult carer
	Young carer
	Child/Young person

	Address
	

	Telephone number
	

	Parent’/s’ name telephone number and email (if a child)
	

	Self-identified gender
	

	Self-identified ethnicity
	

	School year (if applicable)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	School name and address
	

	Any additional needs
(e.g., around reading, writing, access to premises)
	


	KNOWN AGENCY INVOLVEMENT (TICK WHERE RELEVANT)

	AGENCY OR STATUS
	(
	AGENCY CONTACT DETAILS

	Ormiston Families
	
	

	Care First
	
	[Provide ID number, if known]

	CAF/FSP/EHP
	
	

	TAC/TAF
	
	

	CIN (s17)
	
	

	CP (s47)
	
	

	LAC
	
	

	GP
	
	

	Probation Officer
	
	

	Youth Worker
	
	

	Teacher/Tutor
	
	

	Other (give details)
	
	


	OTHERS LIVING IN SAME HOUSEHOLD 

	 NAME
	RELATIONSHIP TO REFERRED FAMILY MEMBER (eg, sibling, parent, step-parent, grand-parent, parent’s partner)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	[Place cursor at end of row and press ‘Enter’ to add rows]


	KNOWN RISK FACTORS (TICK WHERE RELEVANT)

	RISK TYPE
	(
	DETAILS

	Mental health
	
	

	Physical health
	
	

	Domestic abuse
	
	

	Substance misuse
	
	

	Physical violence
	
	

	Known criminal convictions
	
	

	Other
	
	


Our Breaking Barriers service supports children who have a close family member in prison and as a result of this, either have behavioural issues, need support with emotional well-being or would like more information about prison/want contact with imprisoned family member. Please complete the following boxes as appropriate:
	REASON FOR REFERRAL - Change in behaviour due to imprisonment of close family member

	


	REASON FOR REFERRAL - Emotional well-being

	


	REASON FOR REFERRAL - More information about prison/contact with family member

	


	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

	Include any relevant current and/or historical information, a brief outline of the presenting issues and desired outcomes of any interventions

	


	REFERRER’S DETAILS

	Name
	

	Job title
	

	Agency/school/establishment name and contact details
	

	How did you hear about Breaking Barriers?
	

	Is subject aware of referral? 
	[If not, please state why]

	If subject is a child, has parental permission been obtained for them to be seen by Ormiston Families?
	

	Signature
	

	Date
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